

# 11049

McCormick Farms

4RS PH  $\frac{1}{2}$  65" AH

Quantity	AFE#	Desc
1.000	014-30004-1	Lrg Elec Dist Panel - Finished
1.000	014-30004-2	Elec Gauge CCIM Mtg Plate
3.000	014-30004-3	Double TOC8 Mtg Plate
1.000	014-30009	Distribution Panel Timer Brack
2.000	014-30013	Distribution Relay Bracket
1.000	014-30035	Arm Rest Switch Ext 14Ga B&B
3.000	014-30036-1	Parker Dual Leveling Snsr Mt
1.000	014-30041	Reset Relay Bracket
1.000	014-40002	Foot Switch Plate Assy
1.000	014-40003	Arm Rest Switch Panel Assy
18.000	019-30022	RDRS Actuator MOUNT ONLY
2.000	019-30045	Hi Prsr Fltr Snsr HldDn 11Ga
6.000	019-30076	1 O'Clock Gauge Plate Mrkr Arm
6.000	019-30084	RDRS Actuator Control ARM ONLY
4.000	10643-08-06	3/8" Hose x 1/2" JIC Female
4.000	10643-08-08	1/2" Hose x 1/2" JIC Female
12.000	2001-0001	Small Actuator 2" Stroke
2.000	2001-0003	Large Actuator 3" stroke
1.000	2001-0004	Large Actuator 6" stroke
2.000	2001-0008	Foot Switch
1.000	2001-0009	Limit Switch
1.000	2001-0030	#16 Pin
1.000	2001-0040	16 Pin Electrical Plug
3.000	2001-0041	37 Pin Female Plug
135.000	2001-0044	18-14 AWG Small Male Pin
144.000	2001-0045	18-14 AWG Small Female Pin
2.000	2001-0046	14-12 AWG Large Female Pin
2.000	2001-0047	Small 16 Pin Relief
4.000	2001-0049	Kilo Knob JD-90-4-5
4.000	2001-0051	Clarostat Pot 380C3-10K
96.000	2001-0055	#12 - #16 AWG Sealing Plug
1.000	2001-0056	Red Pedastal Flasher
524.000	2001-0057	3/8" Split Poly Wire Loom
162.000	2001-0058	1/2" Split Poly Wire Loom
2.000	2001-0059	Flush Mount Red Flasher
2.000	2001-0065	Amber Pedastal Flasher
1.000	2001-0066	Power Outlet (Lighter Adapter)
2.000	2001-0069	Signal Stat (Use W/Base 9183)
3.000	2001-0072	Power Solenoid 12V 85 Amp Cont
6.000	2001-0074	Toggle Switch

Quantity	AFE#	Desc
1.000	2001-0075	Toggle Switch
2.000	2001-0076	Snap In Light
4,251.000	2001-0077	14 AWG Wire THHN
9.000	2001-0086	10 AWG Wire Primary
52.000	2001-0090	12 AWG Wire THHN
46.000	2001-0099	1" Split Poly Wire Loom
1.000	2001-0100	Bulb
10.000	2001-0102	Snap Spade Wire Terminal
253.000	2001-0107	Contact Pin 16-18 AWG
188.000	2001-0108	Contact Socket 16-18 AWG
5.000	2001-0109	Harvester Enclosure
103.000	2001-0110	Terminal Block Sctn 9080 GK6
14.000	2001-0112	Double Pole Double Throw Switc
157.000	2001-0113	18 AWG 4 Conductor - Shielded
6.000	2001-0120	Toggle Switch
18.000	2001-0123	Contact Pin 14-16 AWG
60.000	2001-0124	Contact Socket 14-16 AWG
21.000	2001-0125	12 Pin Mounted Receptacle
2.000	2001-0126	4 Pin MI Receptacle (Snsr End)
9.000	2001-0127	4 Pin Mounted Receptacle
6.000	2001-0129	4 Pin Fml Plug (Snsr Cbl End)
14.000	2001-0134	Wedgelock-W12P
4.000	2001-0135	Wedgelock-W4P
15.000	2001-0136	Wedgelock-W12S
8.000	2001-0137	Wedgelock-W4S
1.000	2001-0139	Switch-Rev. Valve
1.000	2001-0140	Secondary Foot Switch
2.000	2001-0150	Signal Stat Base
1.000	2001-0151	Warning Buzzer
1.000	2001-0152	Warning Buzzer w/ Light
4.000	2001-0161	Harvester Enclosure
28.000	2001-0162	8 AWG Wire
32.000	2001-0163	18 AWG 15 Conductor Wire
1.000	2001-0165	Pressure Switch (Cross)
35.000	2001-0166	Hirschmann Seal/Gasket
1.000	2001-0167	Hirchman Connector 3 CKT.
28.000	2001-0169	Hirschmann Conn. W/Light 2CKT
1.000	2001-0176	10 Amp Brake Pressure Switch
1.000	2001-0177	Ground Speed Multiplier
5.000	2001-0179	Rectifier Diode



Quantity	AFE#	Desc
1.000	2001-0184	A/C Female Receptacle
3.000	2001-0230	20 AWG Shielded Twisted Pair
4.000	2001-0235	1/4 Watt 120 Ohm Resistor
101.000	2001-0236	3/4" Split Poly Wire Loom
1.000	2001-0237	DS-115 Wire Harness W/O Clip
35.000	2001-0241	Switch Boot
15.000	2001-0250	Tyco SPST 40Amp Relay
2.000	2001-0251	Snap Action Limit Switch SPDT
124.000	2001-0255	Expandable Sleeving 1/4" Black
19.000	2001-0256	Expandable Sleeving 1/2" Black
1.000	2001-0274	12VDC Analog Timer
1.000	2001-0275	Oil Tank Level Switch
27.000	2001-0276	12 Pin Plug
1.000	2001-0281	6 Gang Circuit Breaker Buss Ba
2.000	2001-0282	8 Gang Circuit Breaker Buss Ba
2.000	2001-0288	Oil Temperature Gauge
2.000	2001-0289	Oil Temp Sender Unit
4.000	2001-0297	Packard Cable Seal
2.000	2001-0298	Male Terminal 20-18ga
1.000	2001-0299	2 Contact Shroud Half
365.000	2001-0305	16 AWG Wire THHN
17.000	2001-0321	16-14 AWG 3/8" Eye Non-Insulad
26.000	2001-0323	16-14 AWG Male-Female Connectr
7.000	2001-0324	8 AWG 1/2" Eye Non-Insulated
1.000	2001-0325	2 Pin Weather Pack Twr Half Fe
21.000	2001-0326	18-14to12-10 Stp Dwn Btt Cnctr
2.000	2001-0328	4 Pin Receptacle
3.000	2001-0335	Strain Relief 1/8" - 1/4"
1.000	2001-0336	Strain Relief 1/4" - 3/8"
4.000	2001-0337	Strain Relief 3/8" - 1/2"
4.000	2001-0338	Strain Relief 1/2" - 5/8"
2.000	2001-0356	Fork Wire Terminal (100/box)
2.000	2001-0358	Butt Splice Wire Terminal (100
2.000	2001-0359	4 Pin Electrical Plug
1.000	2001-0362	Electrical Plug
1.000	2001-0363	3 Pin Receptacle
2.000	2001-0365	16 Pin Large Electrical Plug
1.000	2001-0366	16 Pin Electrical Plug
2.000	2001-0368	16 Pin Electrical Plug
11.000	2001-0373	Male Wire Terminal

Quantity	AFE#	Desc
5.000	2001-0375	Wire Stress Relief
2.000	2001-0378	Wire Stress Relief
0.500	2001-0385	8" Ground Bar HWI 528842
1.564	2001-0388	Trmnl Blck Mntng Chnl 36"Pc
14.000	2001-0389	Terminal Block End Clamp
4.000	2001-0392	Female Terminal End (Box of 50
11.000	2001-0396	Panel Relief Jam Nut
2.000	2001-0422	Female GM Socket (Box of 50)
24.000	2001-0423	Delphi Wire Terminal
6.000	2001-0431	Button for hole blanks
1.000	2001-0435	Timer Base for PM4HA-H Timer
76.000	2001-0441	Belden#8771 Shielded Cable 22
8.000	2001-0449	18-16AWG Fml Trmnl - Packard
8.000	2001-0456	Dark Red Seal - 150 Series
4.000	2001-0465	4 Contact TPA - 150 Series
4.000	2001-0467	Delphi Packard 4 Pin Connector
1.000	2001-0475	Back Up Alarm 107DB
2.000	2001-0482	22-18to16-14 Stp Dwn Btt Cnctr
2.000	2001-0486	LED Amber Strobe Light
74.000	2001-0493	16-14 AWG #10 Eye
43.000	2001-0494	16-14 AWG Male Spade
127.000	2001-0495	16-14 AWG Female Spade
12.000	2001-0497	8 AWG 1/4" Eye
12.000	2001-0498	8 AWG 5/16" Eye
8.000	2001-0499	8 AWG 3/8" Eye
95.000	2001-0500	6AWG Battery Cable
17.000	2001-0524	3" x 3" Plastic Lens Worklight
8.000	2001-0540	150 Series Cavity Plug - Red
8.000	2001-0544	Terminal Block End Barrier
3.000	2001-0546	Tyco SPDT 40Amp Relay N.O./N.C
1.000	2001-0557	1/4-5 Second Time Delay Relay
1.000	2001-0559	DPDT Relay For Reset Switch
1.000	2001-0560	Relay Socket For Reset Switch
1.000	2001-0562	SD Easy Plus Controller
1.000	2001-0563	SD 5 Meter Cable
1.000	2001-0564	SD Pressure Sensor
1.000	2001-0565	SD Connector Kit Pressure Sensor
1.000	2001-0568	Canlogger
1.000	2001-0570	PEC 40 I/O With 2 Can Ports
1.000	2001-0575	RM Display 2501 S01/S04



Quantity	AFE#	Desc
1.000	2001-0576	Annual/Start Up GSM Fee
13.000	2001-0577	MOI-Can Transducer 600 Bar
5.000	2001-0578	MOI-Can Transducer 100 Bar
1.000	2001-0579	MOI-Can Transducer 025 Bar
19.000	2001-0586	M12 Shielded 5-wire cable
1.000	2001-0588	Universal Mate & Lock Plug
14.000	2001-0590	Mate & Lock Pin
19.000	2001-0598	Poclain Speed Sensor Cable
11.000	2001-0612	12-10 awg 5/16" Eye
42.000	2001-0613	10-32 KEPS Circuit Breaker Nut
5.000	2001-0675	16-14 AWG - 1/4" EYE
1.000	2001-0685	Recept., DT, 3 way
1.000	2001-0686	Lock, DT, 3 way recept.
1.000	2001-0689	Lock, DT, 3 way plug, J1939
2.000	2001-0691	Automotive Connectors 3P FM BL
5.000	2001-0692	Automotive Connectors FEMALE 15
60.000	2001-0693	20/2 WITH FILLER CAN BUS CABLE
1.000	2001-0700	GSM ANTENNA
1.000	2001-0701	GSM2105
1.000	2001-0702	GPS ANTENNA
1.000	2001-0720	5VDC 1 AMP PRECISION SUPPLY
6.000	2001-0722	5 AMP ATO/ATC FUSE LED Type
1.000	2001-0724	10AMP ATO/ATC FUSE LED Type
5.000	2001-0725	15 AMP ATO/ATC FUSE LED Type
1.000	2017-04001	Timer Valve Subplate
1.000	2022-0166	I/O Cable
1.000	2022-0299	4-way valve
1.000	2022-0303	Stack Flow Control
1.000	2022-0306	Bolt Kit
1.000	2022-0310	AD03SPS8S Subplate
4.000	2022-0363	PSI Reducing Valve Stack
4.000	2022-0364	Prop Valve
2.000	2022-0370	IO88 Module
1.000	2022-0376	Joystick With Double Detent
1.000	2022-0378	EFX Cable 1.2 Meters
1.000	2022-0381	Cable-SD-Easy-42-1000
4.000	2022-0383	Bolt Kit
1.000	2022-0396	Counterbalance Valve
1.000	2024-0065	Tachometer Sensor
86.000	2030-00002	Single Engraved Label

Quantity	AFE#	Desc
5.000	2030-02073	90 Latch For Shields WJ96
1.000	5406-08-04	1/2" x 1/4" NPT Hydraulic Bush
4.000	6400-08-08	1/2" JIC x 1/2" Oring
1.000	6404-06-04	Tompkins Female O-Ring Pipe Ad
6.000	6405-04-04	1/4"Male O'Ring x 1/4"FNPT
1.000	6405-06-06	3/8"Male O'Ring x 3/8"FNPT
1.000	6405-12-08	3/4"Male O'Ring x 1/2"FNPT
7.000	6410-06-04	3/8"MI O'Ring x 3/8"Fml O'Ring
1.000	6564-08-08-04	Brennen 1/2" JIC Diag. Tee
1.000	6564-12-12-04	Brennen 3/4" JIC Diag. Tee
1.000	6564-16-16-04	Brennen 1"JIC Diag. Tee
4.000	6801-08-08	1/2" JIC x 1/2" Oring
1.000	BK108-384	1/2" x 24" Nipple Black Pipe
1.000	BK208	1/2"STEEL Coupler Black pipe
1.000	BK30408	1/4" x 1/2" Bushing Black Pipe
2.000	BK30812	1/2" x 3/4" Bushing Black Pipe
1.000	BK31232	3/4" x 2" Bushing Black Pipe
1.000	BK408	1/2" 90 ST EL Black Pipe
3.000	BTCR 1/4x1	1/4" x 1" Carriage Bolt
3.000	BTHH 5/16x1	5/16" x 1" HHCS
13.000	BTHN 1/4	1/4"-20 Hex Nut Gr 5 ZP
2.000	BTHN 1/4F	1/4"-28 Fine Thread Hex Nut
46.000	BTHN 10-32	10-32 Hex Nut
3.000	BTHN 5/16	5/16"-18 Hex Nut
28.000	BTLW 10	#10 Lock Washer
10.000	BTMS 1/4x1/2RH	1/4-20x1/2" Phillips Machine S
4.000	BTMS 1/4x3/4RH	1/4-20x3/4" Phillips Machine S
11.000	BTMS 10-32x1	10-32x1" RH Phillips Mach Scre
60.000	BTMS 10-32x1/2	10-32x1/2" RH Phillips Mach Sc
29.000	BTMS 10-32x3/4	10-32x3/4" RH Phillips Mach Sc
16.000	BTMS 10-32x3/8	10-32x3/8" RH Phillips Mach Sc
4.000	BTMS 6-32x1 1/4	6-32x1 1/4" Phillips Machine S
4.000	BTMS 6-32x3/4	6-32x3/4" Phillips Machine Scr
12.000	BTMS 6-32x3/8	6-32x3/8" RH Phillips Mach Scr
4.000	BTSH 6-32x1 1/2	#6-32 x 1 1/2" SHCS Gd 8
1.000	GCP-04	Test Point Fitting
1,090.000	LEN-AFE	AFE Labor 1/4 Hour